DCNX120-7SMF 800 CCA   105 AH
Cell Layout
221 ± 2
305 ± 2
199 ± 2
172 ± 2
Dimensions (mm)
1800040009
DEEP CYCLE
Electrical Specification
Cold Cranking Performance Amps@00F(-180C)
Ampere-Hour
800 CCA
105 AH
305 mm
172 mm
199 mm
221 mm
22.80Kg
800
105
Marine Twin
1
B1
Nominal Voltage
Length
Width
Height
Total Height (with Terminal)
Weight
CCA
AH
Terminal Type
Cell layout
Hold-Down
Dimension (Average +/- 3mm)
Battery Specifications
12V
19.5- 0.3
0 17.9- 0.3
0
Standard Terminal (mm)
Positive
3/8 3/8
Negative
Terminal
Type
SAE
Thread
Post
Marine Twin
Hold-Down B1